Requisition
Number

21-8333

21-8383

21-8369

21-8372

21-8373

21-8310

21-8388

21-8389

21-8374

21-8309

21-8355

21-8385

21-8386

21-8361

Grade

11

12

12

14

15

13

16

14

13

14

14

11

Internal
Only

Yes

Job Title

Construction & Maint Spec Il

Afterschool Program Coordinator -

Time Limited

Family Peer Support Specialist -

Time Limited

Pull from req # 21-7963 - part time

Youth Worker

Proposed Hire Report
August 4rth - August 11th 2021

Department

Community Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Youth Worker - Full Time w/Benefits-

OPEN RECRUITMENT - OPEN UNTIL

FILLED

Aquatic Program Manager
Accountant

Payroll/Fiscal Coordinator

Employee Relations and Equal
Employment Opportunity

Consultant- OPEN UNTIL FILLED

Human Services

Community Services

District Attorney

District Attorney

Mayor
Administration

From Req 21-8310 Aquatic Program

Manager
Aquatics Recreation Program
Coordinator

FROM REQ 21-8237 - STD Health

Investigator

INTERNAL RECRUITMENT - STD

Community Health Education
Coordinator

Construction & Maintenance
Specialist Il - Sheriff's Office

Community Services

Community Services

Human Services

Human Services

Elected Offices

Division

Parks and Recreation
3630002600

Youth Services 2100000200

Youth Services s2100000300

Youth Services 2100000300

Youth Service 2100000300
Parks and Recreation
3640000400

District Attorney's Office
8200000100

District Attorney's Office
8200000400

Human Resources 6150000300

Parks and Recreation
3640000800

Parks and Recreation
3640000800

The Health Department
2150005053

The Health Department
2150005053

Jail Facilities9120001250

Position
Number

10325

1586

9022

7999

8070

4361

319

352

3529

4368

4360

2165

1976

762

Date Active Vacancy Date

4-Aug-21 2-Aug-21
6-Aug-21 25-Jul-21
5-Aug-21 5-Jun-21
5-Aug-21 26-Aug-20
5-Aug-21 30-Jul-20
10-Aug-21 26-Apr-21
9-Aug-21 13-Aug-21
9-Aug-21 1-Sep-21
5-Aug-21 30-Jul-21
10-Aug-21 26-Apr-21
4-Aug-21 4-Mar-21
10-Aug-21 28-Jul-21
10-Aug-21 20-Feb-21
4-Aug-21 20-Mar-20



21-8370

21-8371

21-8391

21-8359

21-8367

21-8311

21-8380

21-8393

21-8392

21-8366

21-8382

21-8375

21-8376

21-8377

21-8378

21-8356

16

10

11

14

13

11

14

16

11

13

13

13

13

13

From 21-7906 - Jail Nurse 16
Medical Records Technician -
Sheriff's Office

From 21-8153 - Substance Use
Disorder Counselor (Time Limited)
Corrections Specialist - Sheriff's
Office

Lead Custodial Maintenance Worker
From Req - 21-8310 Aquatic
Program Manager

Second Asst. Golf Professional

Building Operations Manager

Recreation Program Manager

Park Development Project Manager

Land Records Specialist |

Residential Apr

FROM REQ 21-8218 Residential Ad
Valorem Tax Apr

FROM REQ 21-8218 Residential Ad
Valorem Tax Apr

FROM REQ 21-8218 Residential Ad
Valorem Tax Apr

Aquatics Recreation Program
Coordinator

Proposed Hire Report
August 4rth - August 11th 2021

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Elected Offices

Community Services

Jail Health Services9120000900

Jail Health Services9120000900

Jail Health Services9120000900

Jail Processing9120000800
Parks and Recreation
3640001100

Parks and Recreation
3640001300

Parks and Recreation
3820000200

Parks and Recreation
3640001600

Parks and Recreation
3640002500

Parks and Recreation
3630002700

Recorder's Office 8800000100
Assessor's Office 7300000202
Assessor's Office 7300000202
Assessor's Office 7300000202
Assessor's Office 7300000202

Parks and Recreation
3640001900

1317

1364

2795

8187

3948

4386

8766

9882

4397

3972

10441

667

614

631

676

4342

5-Aug-21

5-Aug-21

9-Aug-21
4-Aug-21
5-Aug-21
10-Aug-21
6-Aug-21
10-Aug-21
10-Aug-21
5-Aug-21
6-Aug-21
6-Aug-21
6-Aug-21
6-Aug-21
6-Aug-21

4-Aug-21

8-Jan-21

31-Aug-21

6-Jul-20
30-Aug-20
22-Mar-21
26-Apr-21
6-Aug-21
10-Aug-21
1-Jan-21
3-Aug-21
2-Jan-21
6-Aug-21
12-Jul-21
12-Jul-21
12-Jul-21

4-Mar-21



21-8387

21-8357

11

14

Heavy Equipment Operator - OPEN
UNTIL FILLED

Case Manager - Aging & Adult
Services

Proposed Hire Report
August 4rth - August 11th 2021

Public Works

Human Services

Solid Waste Managemnt Facility
4750000000

Aging and Adult Services
2300000601

7754

2355

9-Aug-21

5-Aug-21

18-Apr-21

14-Sep-21



