## Proposed Hire Report August 4rth - August 11th 2021

Requisition Number	Grade	Internal Only	Job Title	Department	Division	Position Number	Date Active	Vacancy Date
					Parks and Recreation			
21-8333	11		Construction & Maint Spec II	Community Services	3630002600	10325	4-Aug-21	2-Aug-21
			Afterschool Program Coordinator -					
21-8383	1		Time Limited	Human Services	Youth Services 2100000200	1586	6-Aug-21	25-Jul-21
			Family Peer Support Specialist -					
21-8369	1		Time Limited	Human Services	Youth Services s2100000300	9022	5-Aug-21	5-Jun-21
24 0272	40		Pull from req # 21-7963 - part time	6 .	V	7000	5 A - 24	26.4 - 20
21-8372	12		Youth Worker	Human Services	Youth Services 2100000300	7999	5-Aug-21	26-Aug-20
			Youth Worker - Full Time w/Benefits					
			OPEN RECRUITMENT - OPEN UNTIL	•				
21-8373	12		FILLED	Human Services	Youth Service 2100000300	8070	5-Aug-21	30-Jul-20
21-0373	12		TILLED	Tiuman Services	Parks and Recreation	8070	J-Aug-21	30-301-20
21-8310	14		Aquatic Program Manager	Community Services		4361	10-Aug-21	26-Apr-21
21 0310			, iqualie i rogium manager	community services	District Attorney's Office	1301	10 / 108 21	20 / (p) 21
21-8388	15		Accountant	District Attorney	8200000100	319	9-Aug-21	13-Aug-21
				,	District Attorney's Office	0.20	0 7 10 8 ==	
21-8389	13		Payroll/Fiscal Coordinator	District Attorney	820000400	352	9-Aug-21	1-Sep-21
			Employee Relations and Equal	,			G	,
			Employment Opportunity	Mayor				
21-8374	16		Consultant- OPEN UNTIL FILLED	Administration	Human Resources 6150000300	3529	5-Aug-21	30-Jul-21
			From Req 21-8310 Aquatic Program		Parks and Recreation		_	
21-8309	14		Manager	<b>Community Services</b>	3640000800	4368	10-Aug-21	26-Apr-21
			Aquatics Recreation Program		Parks and Recreation			
21-8355	13		Coordinator	<b>Community Services</b>	3640000800	4360	4-Aug-21	4-Mar-21
			FROM REQ 21-8237 - STD Health		The Health Department			
21-8385	14		Investigator	<b>Human Services</b>	2150005053	2165	10-Aug-21	28-Jul-21
			INTERNAL RECRUITMENT - STD					
			Community Health Education		The Health Department			
21-8386	14	Yes	Coordinator	Human Services	2150005053	1976	10-Aug-21	20-Feb-21
			Construction & Maintenance	_, , _,-,-				
21-8361	11		Specialist II - Sheriff's Office	Elected Offices	Jail Facilities9120001250	762	4-Aug-21	20-Mar-20

## Proposed Hire Report August 4rth - August 11th 2021

21-8370	16	From 21-7906 - Jail Nurse 16 Medical Records Technician -	Elected Offices	Jail Health Services9120000900	1317	5-Aug-21	8-Jan-21
21-8371	10	Sheriff's Office	Elected Offices	Jail Health Services9120000900	1364	5-Aug-21	31-Aug-21
		From 21-8153 - Substance Use					
21-8391	1	Disorder Counselor (Time Limited) Corrections Specialist - Sheriff's	Elected Offices	Jail Health Services9120000900	2795	9-Aug-21	6-Jul-20
21-8359	11	Office	Elected Offices	Jail Processing9120000800 Parks and Recreation	8187	4-Aug-21	30-Aug-20
21-8367	9	Lead Custodial Maintenance Worker From Req - 21-8310 Aquatic	Community Services		3948	5-Aug-21	22-Mar-21
21-8311	14	Program Manager	Community Services		4386	10-Aug-21	26-Apr-21
21-8380	13	Second Asst. Golf Professional	Community Services		8766	6-Aug-21	6-Aug-21
21-8393	11	<b>Building Operations Manager</b>	Community Services		9882	10-Aug-21	10-Aug-21
21-8392	14	Recreation Program Manager	Community Services		4397	10-Aug-21	1-Jan-21
21-8366	16	Park Development Project Manager	Community Services		3972	5-Aug-21	3-Aug-21
21-8382	11	Land Records Specialist I	Elected Offices	Recorder's Office 8800000100	10441	6-Aug-21	2-Jan-21
21-8375	13	Residential Apr FROM REQ 21-8218 Residential Ad	Elected Offices	Assessor's Office 7300000202	667	6-Aug-21	6-Aug-21
21-8376	13	Valorem Tax Apr FROM REQ 21-8218 Residential Ad	Elected Offices	Assessor's Office 7300000202	614	6-Aug-21	12-Jul-21
21-8377	13	Valorem Tax Apr FROM REQ 21-8218 Residential Ad	Elected Offices	Assessor's Office 7300000202	631	6-Aug-21	12-Jul-21
21-8378	13	Valorem Tax Apr Aquatics Recreation Program	Elected Offices	Assessor's Office 7300000202 Parks and Recreation	676	6-Aug-21	12-Jul-21
21-8356	13	Coordinator	Community Services		4342	4-Aug-21	4-Mar-21

## Proposed Hire Report August 4rth - August 11th 2021

		Heavy Equipment Operator - OPEN	l	Solid Waste Managemnt Facility			
21-8387	11	UNTIL FILLED	Public Works	475000000	7754	9-Aug-21	18-Apr-21
		Case Manager - Aging & Adult		Aging and Adult Services			
21-8357	14	Services	<b>Human Services</b>	230000601	2355	5-Aug-21	14-Sep-21